cited (1) for Supply, Installation and Configuration of 82 Nos. Desktop Computers with 

preloaded Antivirus & 3 years OEM Support and warranty and 90 Nos Laser Jet Printers for 

utilization in various offices of TGTransco, Vidyut Soudha, Hyderabad at a total cost of 

Rs.1,07,82,100.00 (Rupees One Crore Seven Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand and One Hundred 

only) including GST@18% as indicated below. 

1. SCOPE OF THE CONTRACT: 

The Contract relates to the Supply, Installation and Configuration of 82 Nos. Desktop 

Computers with preloaded Antivirus & 3 years OEM Support and warranty and 90 Nos

[...]

Desktop Computers 
with preloaded 

Antivirus & 3 years 

OEM Support and 

warranty. 

82 

Nos. 

81,313.56 14,636.44 95,950.00 78,67,900.00 

2 Supply of Laser Jet 

Printers. 

90 

Nos. 

27,440.68 4,939.32 32,380.00 29,14,200.00 

Total:   Rs. 1,07,82,100.00 

(Rupees One Crore Seven Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand and One Hundred only) 

mailto:S@0.1%25%20on%20sale%20amount%20i

Any variation up or down in statutory levy or new levies introduced after tender calling date  

under  this  specification will be  to  the  account  of  TGTransco, provided  in cases  where 

delivery schedule is not adhered to by the contractor/manufacturer and there are upward